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Sheffield

Rankings

Rank Score Name

7.0.7.1

Group B - Girls

1 285.25 Skye Loukes (2008)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1426219
2 270.90 Isla Llewellyn-Smith (2009)  -- Star Diving Club Guildford #1503759
3 266.35 Lauren Robertson (2007)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1426220
4 263.15 Scarlet Quinton (2009)  -- Star Diving Club Guildford #1639304
5 259.35 Brianna Fox (2009)  -- Southend Diving #1499321
6 257.25 Jasmine Orrell (2009)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1425149
7 252.50 Savannah Standish (2009)  -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1421109
8 231.20 Emma Pepworth (2008)  -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1421154
9 223.45 Zara Palmer (2008)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1474917

10 223.25 Annabelle  Hartley (2009)  -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1475019
11 205.85 Molly Felstead (2008)  -- Burscough Diving Club #1604114
12 203.20 Mable Welvaert (2009)  -- Star Diving Club Guildford #1486837
13 181.35 Connie Philpott (2007)  -- Havering Cormorants
14 173.55 Summer Barney (2009)  -- Havering Cormorants

Group B - Boys

1 261.85 Scott  Riddoch (2009)  -- Aberdeen Diving Club #90012184
2 259.25 Edward Kelly (2008)  -- City of Bradford Esprit #1431140
3 238.65 Laurence Foster (2010)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club
4 222.65 Felix Di Bona (2010)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club
5 213.10 Ben Cullimore (2008)  -- City of Bradford Esprit #1695525
6 206.40 Lennon Elson (2009)  -- Burscough Diving Club #1517437
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Rank Score Name

Group E - Girls

1 219.05 Bethany Moxon (2014)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club
2 213.50 Alana Ojok (2014)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club #1688218
3 212.65 Scarlett Jones (2015)  -- Edinburgh Diving Club
4 210.65 Eva  Gibb (2015)  -- Aberdeen Diving Club #90039565
5 208.70 Ayla Jackson (2014)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1695396
6 205.95 Kyara  Lee (2014)  -- Aberdeen Diving Club #90039464
7 204.30 Abbi Cormack (2014)  -- Edinburgh Diving Club #90036556
8 203.90 Sienna Deakin (2015)  -- Southend Diving #1705315
9 202.45 Betsy Crossley (2014)  -- City of Leeds Diving Club

10 201.40 Pollyanna Johnson (2015)  -- Star Diving Club Guildford #1521284
11 200.50 Noa Fordjour (2014)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club
12 197.30 Daisy Costello (2014)  -- City of Leeds Diving Club
13 196.65 Adelyn Richards (2014)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club #1633303
14 196.35 Taylor  Drever (2015)  -- Aberdeen Diving Club #90039506
15 194.80 Fearne Hauschild (2015)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1695414
16 193.15 Lily  Billton (2015)  -- Southend Diving #1675184
17 190.60 Olivia Loney (2014)  -- City of Leeds Diving Club
18 187.85 Orla Gainfort (2014)  -- City of Leeds Diving Club
19 186.60 Daisy Roberts (2014)  -- Southend Diving #1675178
20 184.45 Jessica Kirilova (2014)  -- City of Leeds Diving Club
21 183.55 Gaia de Vries (2014)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club
22 179.20 Annabel Waller (2015)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1701797
23 177.80 Willow Sawyer (2015)  -- Southend Diving #1675168
24 177.45 Gabrielle Roberts-Smith (2014)  -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1695443
25 176.55 Charlotte Roberts-Smith (2015)  -- City of Leeds Diving Club
26 175.60 Jessica Hopwood (2015)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club
27 174.70 Prudence Halfacre (2014)  -- Southend Diving #1676181
28 172.35 Freya Beck (2014)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club
29 170.50 Alice James (2015)  -- City of Leeds Diving Club
30 166.75 Rosie Gregory (2014)  -- City of Leeds Diving Club

(31) 155.50 Millie Bailey (2014)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club (guest)
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Rank Score Name

Group E - Boys

1 207.30 Beau Barry (2014)  -- Southend Diving #1675185
2 194.40 Liam Wilson-Roberts (2015)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club #1633305
3 191.10 Aaron  Crooks (2014)  -- Aberdeen Diving Club #90039452
4 187.60 Sebastian Karanjit (2015)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1695399
5 186.95 Parker Owens (2015)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club
6 180.15 Nico Patten (2014)  -- Southend Diving #1705301
7 178.60 Valentino Viola (2014)  -- Edinburgh Diving Club
8 176.25 Henry Houlding (2014)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club
9 173.40 Theo Ferguson-Hyde (2014)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

10 168.85 Kade Miller (2014)  -- Aberdeen Diving Club
11 165.15 Noah Watson (2014)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club
12 162.80 Arthur Coxhead (2014)  -- Southend Diving #1705300
13 159.40 James  Hanlon  (2014)  -- Cambridge Dive Team #1630967
14 159.30 Jacob May (2014)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club
15 150.20 Digby Bord  (2014)  -- Cambridge Dive Team #1630973

Group D - Boys

1 245.50 Jared Hull (2013)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club #1604635
2 229.85 Theo Gilbert (2013)  -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1524864
3 219.20 Seb Auld (2012)  -- City of Leeds Diving Club
4 217.10 Issac Beck (2012)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club
5 209.05 Jayden Burr (2012)  -- Beaumont Diving Academy
6 207.90 Vico Mattioli (2013)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club #1682517
7 206.25 Edgar Travis-Turner (2012)  -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1695488
8 203.45 Samuel Baker (2013)  -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1695449
9 201.60 Adam  Duthie (2013)  -- Aberdeen Diving Club #90032041

10 200.25 Cooper  Macdonald (2012)  -- Aberdeen Diving Club #90046031
11 198.70 Blair  Riddoch (2013)  -- Aberdeen Diving Club #90032040
12 195.70 Oscar Barker (2013)  -- City of Leeds Diving Club
13 192.85 Casper Gunton (2012)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club #1598898
14 191.40 Isaac Mathews (2013)  -- Burscough Diving Club
15 191.05 Layton Cook (2012)  -- City of Bradford Esprit #1672483
16 190.65 Jayden  Lovie (2013)  -- Aberdeen Diving Club #90041232
17 190.50 Rory  Aitchison (2012)  -- Aberdeen Diving Club #90040455
18 188.80 Samuel Hill (2013)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1708517
19 188.60 George Field (2012)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1695367
20 187.30 Alex Barthelemy (2012)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club
21 181.85 Tommy Stubbs (2013)  -- Sandwell #0
22 177.45 Ellis Brown (2012)  -- Burscough Diving Club #1483659
23 175.70 Elliot Callan (2012)  -- City of Bradford Esprit
24 170.35 Leo Linfoot (2012)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club
25 169.90 Stanley Powell (2013)  -- Sandwell #0
26 164.40 Oliver Barthelemy (2012)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club
27 162.60 Oliver  Zielinski (2013)  -- Aberdeen Diving Club #90046052
28 160.65 Andrei Luiuz (2012)  -- Havering Cormorants
29 159.25 Dougie Walkinshaw (2013)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club
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Rank Score Name

Mini E - Girls

1 157.90 Maisie  Leslie (2015)  -- Aberdeen Diving Club #90039449
2 139.70 Emily  Ness (2014)  -- Edinburgh Diving Club #90045965
3 139.50 Zoe Evans (2014)  -- Edinburgh Diving Club #90036315
4 136.25 Sofia Piggot-Hague (2014)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club
5 131.35 Ella Thorne (2014)  -- Edinburgh Diving Club #90045825
6 129.00 Brooke  Reid (2014)  -- Aberdeen Diving Club #90046339
7 127.70 Emma  Malcolm (2015)  -- Aberdeen Diving Club #90046156
8 124.20 Lucy Freeman (2015)  -- Star Diving Club Guildford #1679253
9 121.00 Lillia Billard (2014)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #0

10 119.50 Gabriella  Aldridge  (2015)  -- Cambridge Dive Team #1680754
11 119.10 Yeva  Tsymbal  (2015)  -- Cambridge Dive Team #1722060
12 116.60 Charlotte Gregory (2015)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #0
13 115.90 Mila McGregor (2015)  -- Edinburgh Diving Club #90045819
14 115.35 Alice Liu (2014)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #0
15 112.85 Freya  Ness (2015)  -- Edinburgh Diving Club #90036284
16 109.15 Ercia  Webster  (2014)  -- Cambridge Dive Team #1680758

Mini E - Boys

1 144.05 Barnabas Quin (2014)  -- Star Diving Club Guildford #1582093
2 138.95 Luka Wolstenholme (2015)  -- Edinburgh Diving Club #90045891
3 134.90 Tobias Groves (2015)  -- City of Bradford Esprit #1711971
4 131.50 Vicent  Willie (2015)  -- Aberdeen Diving Club #90046338
5 126.45 Oscar Laing (2014)  -- Edinburgh Diving Club #90045896
6 120.20 Oscar Dennison (2015)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club
7 107.40 James Hobson (2015)  -- City of Leeds Diving Club

Group B Final - Girls

1 115.20 Skye Loukes (2008)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1426219
2 113.50 Brianna Fox (2009)  -- Southend Diving #1499321
3 106.50 Isla Llewellyn-Smith (2009)  -- Star Diving Club Guildford #1503759
4 103.50 Scarlet Quinton (2009)  -- Star Diving Club Guildford #1639304
5 103.40 Lauren Robertson (2007)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1426220
6 81.20 Jasmine Orrell (2009)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1425149

Group B Final - Boys

1 98.15 Laurence Foster (2010)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club
2 88.80 Scott  Riddoch (2009)  -- Aberdeen Diving Club #90012184
3 82.05 Felix Di Bona (2010)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club
4 81.60 Ben Cullimore (2008)  -- City of Bradford Esprit #1695525
5 81.30 Edward Kelly (2008)  -- City of Bradford Esprit #1431140
6 74.95 Lennon Elson (2009)  -- Burscough Diving Club #1517437
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Rank Score Name

Group E Final - Girls

1 96.80 Eva  Gibb (2015)  -- Aberdeen Diving Club #90039565
2 96.60 Alana Ojok (2014)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club #1688218
3 92.85 Scarlett Jones (2015)  -- Edinburgh Diving Club
4 86.25 Ayla Jackson (2014)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1695396
5 84.35 Kyara  Lee (2014)  -- Aberdeen Diving Club #90039464
6 82.30 Bethany Moxon (2014)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

Group E Final - Boys

1 111.80 Beau Barry (2014)  -- Southend Diving #1675185
2 83.40 Liam Wilson-Roberts (2015)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club #1633305
3 82.05 Nico Patten (2014)  -- Southend Diving #1705301
4 81.00 Sebastian Karanjit (2015)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1695399
5 78.05 Aaron  Crooks (2014)  -- Aberdeen Diving Club #90039452
6 68.30 Parker Owens (2015)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

Group D Final - Boys

1 109.55 Seb Auld (2012)  -- City of Leeds Diving Club
2 93.20 Theo Gilbert (2013)  -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1524864
3 87.50 Jared Hull (2013)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club #1604635
4 86.15 Jayden Burr (2012)  -- Beaumont Diving Academy
5 85.90 Issac Beck (2012)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club
6 79.80 Vico Mattioli (2013)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club #1682517

Mini E Final - Boys

1 80.50 Barnabas Quin (2014)  -- Star Diving Club Guildford #1582093
2 76.00 Tobias Groves (2015)  -- City of Bradford Esprit #1711971
3 75.45 Oscar Laing (2014)  -- Edinburgh Diving Club #90045896
4 67.60 Luka Wolstenholme (2015)  -- Edinburgh Diving Club #90045891
5 65.40 Oscar Dennison (2015)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club
6 62.20 Vicent  Willie (2015)  -- Aberdeen Diving Club #90046338

Mini E Final - Girls

1 83.30 Maisie  Leslie (2015)  -- Aberdeen Diving Club #90039449
2 82.35 Emily  Ness (2014)  -- Edinburgh Diving Club #90045965
3 75.60 Zoe Evans (2014)  -- Edinburgh Diving Club #90036315
4 68.35 Sofia Piggot-Hague (2014)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club
5 64.10 Brooke  Reid (2014)  -- Aberdeen Diving Club #90046339
6 63.20 Ella Thorne (2014)  -- Edinburgh Diving Club #90045825
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Rank Score Name

Group D - Girls

1 249.55 Lydia Wade (2013)  -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1579660
2 239.20 Darcy Napier-Rey (2012)  -- Aberdeen Diving Club
3 237.30 Linnea Wilder (2012)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club #1694767
4 235.85 Sienna Robson (2012)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club #1633300
5 234.05 Amelia Cole (2012)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club
6 230.65 Jessica Mather (2012)  -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1579665
7 230.30 Sophia Smith (2012)  -- City of Leeds Diving Club
8 226.55 Willow Deniff (2013)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club
9 225.20 Swara Suryavanshi (2012)  -- City of Leeds Diving Club

10 218.80 Daisy Warren (2013)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1597552
11 218.40 Sophie Clarke (2012)  -- Star Diving Club Guildford #1360213
12 211.00 Erin Ruggles (2012)  -- Havering Cormorants
13 207.70 Poppy Roberts (2012)  -- Southend Diving #1622421
14 204.75 Sofia Griffiths-Williams (2012)  -- Burscough Diving Club #1711494
15 204.55 Bianca Mattioli (2012)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club #1688219
16 202.30 Elodie Ladds (2013)  -- Star Diving Club Guildford #1679257
17 200.10 Katherine Waites (2012)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1527713
18 199.60 Isobel Stefanovic (2012)  -- Southend Diving #1670381
19 199.00 Beth Wood (2012)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1695366
20 196.60 Jemima Phillips (2013)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1695389
21 195.90 Isla Moir (2013)  -- Edinburgh Diving Club #90046654
22 193.95 Poppy Earnshaw (2012)  -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1695450
23 193.45 Rosie Philpott (2013)  -- Havering Cormorants
24 192.75 Sophie Gallagher (2013)  -- Sandwell #0
25 192.50 Kirsty  Matthams  (2012)  -- Cambridge Dive Team #1483955
26 192.05 Martha Gibbs (2012)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club
27 191.90 Penelope Gledhill (2012)  -- City of Leeds Diving Club
28 191.55 Maisie Smith (2012)  -- City of Leeds Diving Club
29 191.10 Leila Mann (2012)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club
30 189.45 Isla  Maitland (2012)  -- Burscough Diving Club #1686853
31 189.40 Lucia Chowne (2012)  -- Star Diving Club Guildford #1639303
32 185.95 Elwen Nash (2012)  -- Havering Cormorants
33 185.40 Eva Dacre (2013)  -- City of Leeds Diving Club
34 183.85 Rose Kerrigan-Hird (2013)  -- Sandwell #0
35 180.90 Beatrice Travis-Turner (2013)  -- City of Leeds Diving Club
36 178.95 Lily Cherrill (2012)  -- City of Bradford Esprit #1660165
37 177.55 Emilia  Wright (2013)  -- Cambridge Dive Team #1503004
38 176.85 Alexandra Thompson (2013)  -- Sandwell #0
39 175.35 Isla Walters (2012)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club
40 174.85 Emily Bell (2013)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club
41 172.15 Zoe Yap (2013)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club
42 171.50 Imogen Waller (2013)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club
43 171.10 Sophia Wright (2013)  -- City of Leeds Diving Club
44 164.80 Phoebe Carter-Burch (2013)  -- Cambridge Dive Team #1630986
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Rank Score Name

Group C - Girls

1 231.90 Heidi Duff (2010)  -- Southend Diving #1468481
2 228.10 Antonella Sadiq (2011)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1496489
3 223.75 Eden Hickinbottom (2010)  -- Sandwell #0
4 223.00 Chloe McCurdy (2011)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1584565
5 220.75 Hazel Stockton (2011)  -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1512146
6 219.20 Hannah Massey (2010)  -- Southend Diving #1584067
7 216.65 Emilie Butler (2011)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club #1521859
8 215.35 Artezina Kontopoulou (2010)  -- Sandwell
9 215.05 Amy Turner (2011)  -- Beaumont Diving Academy

10 214.25 Layla Ross (2010)  -- Aberdeen Diving Club
11 214.10 Ruby Houlding (2010)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club
12 212.10 Poppy  Martin (2011)  -- Aberdeen Diving Club #90023710
13 211.25 Eleanor Harding (2011)  -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1524924
14 210.85 Charlotte Lo (2011)  -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1579637
15 209.50 Isla Pavitt (2010)  -- Southend Diving #1499324
16 209.30 Esher Newman (2010)  -- City of Leeds Diving Club
17 208.65 Doris Marsh-Davies (2011)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club
18 207.55 Gracie Marsh (2010)  -- Sandwell #0
19 204.55 Skye  Steven (2010)  -- Aberdeen Diving Club #90035827
20 204.25 Lola Topping (2011)  -- Burscough Diving Club #1412410
21 203.10 Rosie Kanerick (2010)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club
22 202.90 Daisy Lightfoot (2011)  -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1524769
23 201.45 Florence Smith (2010)  -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1524923
24 200.80 Martha Abel-Mackay (2011)  -- Star Diving Club Guildford #1433950
25 199.20 Jasmine Bailey (2011)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club
26 198.85 Katarina Price (2010)  -- Star Diving Club Guildford #1507028
27 197.90 Amelia Phillips (2010)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club
28 196.90 Charlotte Heppenstall (2011)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1642041
29 188.80 Georgina Thomas (2010)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club
30 187.45 Isabella Clark (2011)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club
31 186.90 Freya Swaisland (2011)  -- Havering Cormorants
32 186.55 Madeleine Kelly (2011)  -- City of Bradford Esprit #1483681
33 180.20 Elin Tait (2011)  -- Southend Diving #1524775
34 176.60 Abbey Philpott (2011)  -- Havering Cormorants
35 171.45 Matilda Nichols (2011)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club
36 167.60 Olivia Tieu (2010)  -- Havering Cormorants
37 166.10 Eva Hine (2011)  -- City of Bradford Esprit #1648908
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Rank Score Name

Group C - Boys

1 225.20 Dominic Emery (2011)  -- City of Leeds Diving Club
2 218.00 Maryn Fraser (2010)  -- City of Bradford Esprit
3 214.10 Hamish Muldoon (2011)  -- Edinburgh Diving Club
4 205.80 Dylan Irwin (2010)  -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1678107
5 205.10 Mason Cameron (2011)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club
6 202.30 Nicolas  Currie (2011)  -- Aberdeen Diving Club #90030992
7 200.30 Mack Dickinson (2010)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club
8 199.30 Matthew Pope (2010)  -- City of Bradford Esprit
9 198.50 Ronnie Reed (2011)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club

10 195.90 Charlie Scott (2010)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club
11 190.85 Ellis Belford (2011)  -- City of Bradford Esprit #1670534
12 188.40 Luca Bates (2010)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #0
13 176.55 Billy Duncan (2011)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club
14 176.40 Leo Thompson (2011)  -- Sandwell #0
15 171.70 Bailey Watts (2010)  -- Burscough Diving Club #1484588
16 160.00 Sasmitha Rathnayake (2010)  -- Sandwell

Group D Final - Girls

1 98.90 Linnea Wilder (2012)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club #1694767
2 92.40 Amelia Cole (2012)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club
3 88.55 Jessica Mather (2012)  -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1579665
4 86.20 Sienna Robson (2012)  -- Dive London Aquatics Club #1633300
5 84.45 Lydia Wade (2013)  -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1579660
6 82.40 Darcy Napier-Rey (2012)  -- Aberdeen Diving Club

Group C Final - Girls

1 92.70 Chloe McCurdy (2011)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1584565
2 89.15 Heidi Duff (2010)  -- Southend Diving #1468481
3 88.75 Hannah Massey (2010)  -- Southend Diving #1584067
4 81.60 Hazel Stockton (2011)  -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1512146
5 81.30 Antonella Sadiq (2011)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1496489
6 72.90 Eden Hickinbottom (2010)  -- Sandwell #0

Group C Final - Boys

1 97.30 Dominic Emery (2011)  -- City of Leeds Diving Club
2 82.90 Nicolas  Currie (2011)  -- Aberdeen Diving Club #90030992
3 81.45 Maryn Fraser (2010)  -- City of Bradford Esprit
4 75.40 Mack Dickinson (2010)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club
5 75.20 Mason Cameron (2011)  -- City of Sheffield Diving Club
6 73.30 Dylan Irwin (2010)  -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1678107
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